
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 12th April, 2024 

All school dates can be viewed at - 
https://www.st-annes.trafford.sch.uk/about-our-

school/school-calendar-events  
April 

Monday 15th April – Girls’ Football Competition  

Tuesday 16th April – Violin and Cello Concert 

Thursday 18th April – KS1 Curriculum Roadshow, 

3.30pm 

Monday 22nd April – Girls’ Football Competition 

Tuesday 23rd April – Nursery – Year 4 Parents’ 

Evening (Virtual) 

Thursday 25th April – Nursery – Year 4 Parents’ 

Evening (in school) 

Thursday 25th April – Green Leaders Event @ LCCC 

Friday 26th April – SEND Coffee Morning 

May 

Thursday 2nd May – Mouse Club 

Friday 3rd May – LKS2 LCCC Trip 

Tuesday 7th May – Class Photographs 

Tuesday 7th May – Mad Science Assembly 

Tuesday 7th May – Melanesia Link Visit 

Tuesday 7th May – Governors’ Meeting – T, L and C 

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May – Y6 SATS 

Monday 20th – Thursday 23rd – Y6 Bikeability 

Friday 24th – Half Term commences at 3.30pm 

 

 

 

 

Every half term Headteacher’s Awards are 

presented to children who have displayed 

exemplary behaviour for the half term.  This means 

that they have had no consequences; warnings or 

reminders.  Children receive a price and certificate 

from Miss Knight. 

The children below have received this award 

EVERY half term this academic year.  An amazing 

achievement.  Congratulations to: 

• Connie 

• Olivia F 

• Freya 

• Harley R 

• Scarlett 

• Charlotte 

• Bianca 

• Faiqa 

• Georgia 

• Ellie 

• Rebekah 

• Lily 

• Lacey 

• Phoebe 

• Jeffrey 

• Jyoshna 

• Allison 

• Daisy 

• Dora 

• Koa 

• Polly 

• Scarlet 

Celebration Assembly 

 Stars of the Week 

N   

R Helga Theo 

Y1 Scarlet Aarnav  

Y2 Sophia Eoin 

Y3 Annette Annie 

Y4 Elijah Sherlyn 

Y5 Kayde Clover 

Y6 Khalam Harry M 
House of the week – St. Andrew 

Good Samaritan Award – Josiah 

Teacher of the week – Mr Speedie 

Eco- Award – Y6 & Y5 
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